3D Indicator 570.110
10/2001 / Page 1 of 1
TRANSATLANTIC CONNECTION, INC.
Engineering expertise and experience for the machine tool industry
1438 Collingswood Drive • Rockford, IL 61103 USA
Tel. 815 282-6070 • Fax 815 282-4656
Technical Specifications: Analog Universal 3D-Indicator

• Length without shaft 113 mm (includes short probe tip)
• Shaft dia. 3/4 in.
Ordering Information
TFH80.360 Metric Analog Universal 3D-Indicator, with short probe tip
TFH80.XXX Inch Analog Universal 3D-Indicator, with short probe tip
TFH80.460.00 Metric/Inch Digital Universal 3D-Indicator, with short probe tip
TFH80.362.00 Replacement metric short probe tip (4 mm diameter)
TFH80.363.00 Replacement metric long probe tip (8 mm diameter)
TFH80.365.20 Replacement inch short probe tip (0.2 in. diameter)
TFH80.365.30 Replacement inch long probe tip (0.4 in. diameter)
TFH40.305.20 Short chuck for #40 taper
TFH80.364.40 Metric Analog Universal 3D-Indicator, with integrated #40 standard taper
The low-cost Universal 3-D Indicator is a very precise and versatile
measuring instrument for machining centers and EDM machines.
The unit is clamped to the spindle or electrode head exactly like a
tool and makes exact positioning of the spindle axis to the edges of